TECHNICAL DATA

MODEL

Max Starting Power
Running Power

AC Load (Volts)
Phase, Frequency
Rated Amperage
Starting Method
Engine Type

Engine Model/CC/Hp
Noise Level

Fuel Tank Capacity
Run Time-50 %Load
Run Time-100 %l oad
Fuel Consumption (50 %Load)
Engine Oil Capacity
Digital Display
Circuit Breaker
Remote Control
Eco-Throttle
Parallel Port

Socket

DC Port

THD

Battery

Wheel

Plug

Net Weight

Gross Weight
Packing Dimension(LxWxH)
Prodcut Dimension(LxWxH)
Q'ty (20GP/40HQ)

e TIERR \
RETEAEE. Sme M N

SM7500iF
7500W

6500W

230

Single, 50/60Hz
28.3A
Manual/E-Start
Gasoline
SV320B/322cc/9.5Hp
70dB

18L

9.0Hrs

5.5Hrs

2.0L/Hr

0.8L

9-in-1LED Meter
IX16A

Ny

Vv

v

1x32A | 1x16A

V

<%3

TAH

N/A

1x32A, DC Plug
50Kg

55Kg
635x495x570mm
610x470x490mm
174/336

SEMI-SILENT INVERTER GENERATOR

FEATURES

+ 50/60Hz

+ Light: 50 kgs

+ Compact: 610x470x490mm

+ Quiet: 70 dBA for Semi-Silent Running

+ Safe Clean Power: Power Sensitive Electronics
+ Long Run Time @50 %Load: 9 Hours

+ Eco Throttle: More Fuel Efficient

+ Starting Method: Manual / Electric Start

¢ Stronger Together: Parallel for Double Power
+ Built-in Mobility Kit for Easy Transportation




