

SM7500iF

SEMI-SILENT INVERTER GENERATOR

FEATURES

◆ 50/60Hz

◆ Light: 50 kgs

• Compact: 610x470x490mm

• Quiet: 70 dBA for Semi-Silent Running

• Safe Clean Power: Power Sensitive Electronics

◆ Long Run Time @50 %Load: 9 Hours

◆ Eco Throttle: More Fuel Efficient

Starting Method: Manual / Electric Start

• Stronger Together: Parallel for Double Power

• Built-in Mobility Kit for Easy Transportation

TECHNICAL DATA

	· IV
MODEL	SM7500iF
Max Starting Power	7500W
Running Power	6500W
AC Load (Volts)	230
Phase, Frequency	Single, 50/60Hz
Rated Amperage	28.3A
Starting Method	Manual/E-Start
Engine Type	Gasoline
Engine Model/CC/Hp	SV320B/322cc/9.5Hp
Noise Level	70dB
Fuel Tank Capacity	18L
Run Time-50 %Load	9.0Hrs
Run Time-100 %Load	5.5Hrs
Fuel Consumption (50 %Load)	2.0L/Hr
Engine Oil Capacity	0.8L
Digital Display	9-in-1 LED Meter
Circuit Breaker	1x16A
Remote Control	$\sqrt{}$
Eco-Throttle	$\sqrt{}$
Parallel Port	$\sqrt{}$
Socket	1x32A ,1x16A
DC Port	$\sqrt{}$
THD	<%3
Battery	7AH
Wheel	N/A
Plug	1x32A, DC Plug
Net Weight	50Kg
Gross Weight	55Kg
Packing Dimension(LxWxH)	635x495x570mm
Prodcut Dimension(LxWxH)	610x470x490mm
Q'ty (20GP/40HQ)	174/336



